26 mm
Readers
Readers from the prime Crystal line are characterised by their attractive design
and the high level of user comfort they offer. The use of the latest technology
also means that nothing is left to chance when it comes to achieving the
highest security requirements. The prime Crystal reader with its glass front
panel, was awarded a prestigious iF product design award. Freely definable
colour effects allow the complete housing to be illuminated. The standard

HITAG
The device fulfils the specifications of DIN EN 60721-3-3:1995/A2:1997, Class 3K3,3Z11 (interior).
Ordering information
prime Crystal – Access control readers; prime Crystal, multi-protocol, white, pKT-compatible
L42A-188.26 	  MIFARE® DESFire® EV1, MC4
L42A-188.26-OSS 	  MIFARE® DESFire® EV1, MC4 / OSS
L42A-189.26 	  LEGIC advant®, LC4
L42A-189.26-OSS 	  LEGIC advant®, LC4 / OSS
L421-157.26 	  HITAG, HC4
Accessories
Z040-052.01 	  Mounting column brushed stainless steel
Z170-013.01 	  Surface-mount frame